
I coppa Italia 3D Indoor Fitarco
A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi (S1801002)
Torino, From 13-10-2018 to 14-10-2018
Judges: Stefano Murgia
Director of Shooting: D'agostino Pasquale
Organizing Committee: Giorgio Botto, Roberto Silvestro, Ardingo Scarzella

Arco Compound Senior Maschile - 1 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 1 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

1 006C SEIMANDI Giuseppe SM 12167 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 66 0 0 66

2 006D GALLO Raffaele SM 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 65 0 0 65

3 004B GOBBI Riccardo SM 08054 Comp.Arc.e Bal.Formigine S.S.D 61 1 5 61 SO.5

4 004D GODANO Michea JM 01031 Arclub I Falchi Bra 61 1 5 61 SO.5

5 004A ROTA Emanuele SM 04066 Arcieri Cusago 61 3 2 61 SO.5

6 004C MUNARI Ilario SM 03001 A.G.A. 61 3 2 61 SO.M

Arco Compound Senior Maschile - 2 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 2 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

1 007A SEIMANDI Giuseppe SM 12167 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 66 0 0 66

2 002B GOBBI Riccardo SM 08054 Comp.Arc.e Bal.Formigine S.S.D 61 3 2 61

3 002D ROTA Emanuele SM 04066 Arcieri Cusago 61 1 5 61

4 002A GALLO Raffaele SM 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 60 2 3 60

5 002C GODANO Michea JM 01031 Arclub I Falchi Bra 55 2 2 55

Arco Compound Senior Femminile - 1 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 1 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

1 006A FRANCHINI Irene SF 12167 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 66 0 0 66

2 006B FINESSI Monica SF 12167 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 65 0 0 65

3 003B BIANCHI Sonia SF 04006 Arcieri Castiglione Olona 60 2 3 60

4 003A FOGLIO Alessia SF 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 57 1 3 57

5 003D MARCACCINI Maddalena SF 08089 Arcieri della Rupe 56 2 1 56

6 003C MARINETTO Chiara SF 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 55 2 2 55

Arco Compound Senior Femminile - 2 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 2 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

1 007A FRANCHINI Irene SF 12167 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 66 0 0 66

2 005C FOGLIO Alessia SF 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 62 2 4 62

3 005B BIANCHI Sonia SF 04006 Arcieri Castiglione Olona 59 3 1 59

4 005D MARCACCINI Maddalena SF 08089 Arcieri della Rupe 59 1 4 59

5 005A FINESSI Monica SF 12167 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 49 1 3 49

Arco Istintivo Senior Maschile - 1 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 1 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

1 005C PERUCCHI Federico SM 04139 Arcieri Lodigiani 66 0 0 66

2 005D PITTALUGA Fabio SM 03001 A.G.A. 65 0 0 65

3 002B VICINI Davide SM 03013 A.S.D. Arcieri Tigullio 57 1 3 57

4 002C SANCHEZ Antonio Hernando SM SPAIN Spagna 55 1 2 55

5 002A SANCHEZ Guillermo roble SM SPAIN Spagna 52 1 2 52

6 002D ZADRO Emanuele SM 04003 A.S.D. Arcieri dell'Adda 41 0 1 41

Arco Istintivo Senior Maschile - 2 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 2 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

1 PERUCCHI Federico SM 04139 Arcieri Lodigiani 66 0 0 66

2 PITTALUGA Fabio SM 03001 A.G.A. 55 1 2 55

3 SANCHEZ Guillermo roble SM SPAIN Spagna 50 1 1 50

4 VICINI Davide SM 03013 A.S.D. Arcieri Tigullio 46 1 2 46

5 SANCHEZ Antonio Hernando SM SPAIN Spagna 39 0 1 39

Arco Istintivo Senior Femminile - 1 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 1 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

1 005A VANNINI Sabrina SF 04093 A.S.D. Compagnia d'Archi 66 0 0 66

2 005B GARZETTI Gessica SF 04093 A.S.D. Compagnia d'Archi 65 0 0 65

3 001B FASOLI Patrizia SF 04093 A.S.D. Compagnia d'Archi 44 1 1 44
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I coppa Italia 3D Indoor Fitarco
A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi (S1801002)
Torino, From 13-10-2018 to 14-10-2018
Judges: Stefano Murgia
Director of Shooting: D'agostino Pasquale
Organizing Committee: Giorgio Botto, Roberto Silvestro, Ardingo Scarzella

Arco Istintivo Senior Femminile - 1 Elim. Round Continue

Pos. Athlete Class Country 1 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

4 001C BERTOGLIO Rossella SF 04139 Arcieri Lodigiani 40 1 0 40

5 001D IUNGANO Angela SF 04093 A.S.D. Compagnia d'Archi 33 0 1 33

6 001A BASSI Iuana SF  MF 08089 Arcieri della Rupe 31 0 0 31

Arco Istintivo Senior Femminile - 2 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 2 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

1 003A VANNINI Sabrina SF 04093 A.S.D. Compagnia d'Archi 66 0 0 66

2 001C BERTOGLIO Rossella SF 04139 Arcieri Lodigiani 51 0 3 51

3 001A GARZETTI Gessica SF 04093 A.S.D. Compagnia d'Archi 47 0 1 47

4 001B FASOLI Patrizia SF 04093 A.S.D. Compagnia d'Archi 40 1 0 40

5 001D IUNGANO Angela SF 04093 A.S.D. Compagnia d'Archi 38 0 2 38

Arco Nudo Senior Maschile - 1 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 1 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

1 005C BELLOTTI Daniele SM 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 66 0 0 66

2 005D ESPOSITO Eric JM 04121 A.S.D.Arc.Audax Brescia 65 0 0 65

3 002D GIANNINI Alessandro SM 09089 ASD A.N. POLIZIA SEZ. ARCIERI 59 4 1 59

4 002B NOCETI Alessio SM 09089 ASD A.N. POLIZIA SEZ. ARCIERI 55 2 2 55

5 002A MORINI Alessandro SM 08032 A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club 53 1 1 53

6 002C TURCHI Eros SM 08077 Ki Oshi Archery 51 1 3 51

Arco Nudo Senior Maschile - 2 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 2 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

1 004B GIANNINI Alessandro SM 09089 ASD A.N. POLIZIA SEZ. ARCIERI 56 2 1 56

2 004C NOCETI Alessio SM 09089 ASD A.N. POLIZIA SEZ. ARCIERI 50 1 1 50

3 004D MORINI Alessandro SM 08032 A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club 47 0 1 47

4 004A ESPOSITO Eric JM 04121 A.S.D.Arc.Audax Brescia 44 0 1 44

5 006A BELLOTTI Daniele SM 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 0 0 0 0

Arco Nudo Senior Femminile - 1 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 1 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

1 005B STROBBE Eleonora SF 05008 Arcieri Altopiano Pinè 66 0 0 66

2 005A NOZIGLIA Cinzia SF 12170 Fiamme Oro 65 0 0 65

3 001B COPPO Stefania SF 01087 Asd Arcieri Di Volpiano 61 3 2 61

4 001C CAVALLERO Annamaria SF 01090 ASD ARCIERI COMP. DEGLI ORSI 57 1 3 57

5 001A BENEDETTI Chiara SF 11003 Arcieri Eugubini 52 1 2 52 SO.6

6 001D PENNACCHI Luciana SF 09014 Arcieri Città di Pescia 52 0 2 52 SO.5

Arco Nudo Senior Femminile - 2 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 2 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

1 006B NOZIGLIA Cinzia SF 12170 Fiamme Oro 66 0 0 66

2 003C CAVALLERO Annamaria SF 01090 ASD ARCIERI COMP. DEGLI ORSI 55 2 2 55

3 003A STROBBE Eleonora SF 05008 Arcieri Altopiano Pinè 53 2 1 53

4 003D BENEDETTI Chiara SF 11003 Arcieri Eugubini 51 1 3 51 SO

4 003B COPPO Stefania SF 01087 Asd Arcieri Di Volpiano 51 1 3 51 SO

Longbow Senior Maschile - 1 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 1 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

1 006C PONTREMOLESI Marco SM 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 66 0 0 66 CT

2 006D DONDI Alfredo SM 03013 A.S.D. Arcieri Tigullio 66 0 0 66 CT

3 004D BALDINI Paolo SM 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 42 1 0 42

4 004B BARBERO Emanuele SM 01031 Arclub I Falchi Bra 38 0 2 38

5 004C BUIL Javier Fernandez SM SPAIN Spagna 36 0 1 36 SO.6

6 004A FALETTI Giuliano SM 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 36 0 1 36 SO.5
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Longbow Senior Maschile - 1 Elim. Round Continue

Pos. Athlete Class Country 1 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

Longbow Senior Maschile - 2 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 2 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

1 005B PONTREMOLESI Marco SM 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 66 0 0 66

2 002A DONDI Alfredo SM 03013 A.S.D. Arcieri Tigullio 50 0 4 50

3 002B BALDINI Paolo SM 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 45 1 0 45

4 002C BARBERO Emanuele SM 01031 Arclub I Falchi Bra 43 0 2 43

5 002D BUIL Javier Fernandez SM SPAIN Spagna 41 0 1 41

Longbow Senior Femminile - 1 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 1 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

1 006A SACCHETTI Paola SF 09014 Arcieri Città di Pescia 66 0 0 66

2 006B FORNI Marilena SF 03013 A.S.D. Arcieri Tigullio 65 0 0 65

3 003D BROGI Sonia SF 09082 Asd Arcieri Di Avalon 42 0 0 42

4 003B VENTURI Adele SF 01031 Arclub I Falchi Bra 38 0 2 38

5 003C FORTE Elena SF 10041 Asd Sagitta Arcieri Pesaro 23 0 0 23 SO.6

6 003A GIORGETTI Maria Cristina SF 09089 ASD A.N. POLIZIA SEZ. ARCIERI 23 0 0 23 SO.5

Longbow Senior Femminile - 2 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 2 Elim. Round 11 10 Total

1 005A SACCHETTI Paola SF 09014 Arcieri Città di Pescia 66 0 0 66

2 001A FORNI Marilena SF 03013 A.S.D. Arcieri Tigullio 43 0 2 43

3 001D FORTE Elena SF 10041 Asd Sagitta Arcieri Pesaro 39 1 1 39

4 001C VENTURI Adele SF 01031 Arclub I Falchi Bra 36 0 0 36

5 001B BROGI Sonia SF 09082 Asd Arcieri Di Avalon 20 0 0 20

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation
CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off
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